The

Clifton

Cliff Top Accommodation
www.thecliftonshanklin.co.uk

1 Queens Road | Shanklin | Isle of Wight | PO37 6AN
Telephone: 01983 863015

®

fo

X

(f‘gjt e v

Clifton

7 N\
DRINKS MENU

N4

¥
R

o

L]

o

S




Beer and Cider

Draught Pravha Staropramen Lager
Draught Aspalls Suffolk Cider

Bottled -

Island Ales Wight Gold

Island Ales Yachtsmans Ale
Island Ales Wight Knight
Island Ales Earls RDA

Peroni Nastro Azzuro

Cobra Lager

San Miguel non-alcoholic
Thatchers Gold medium cider
Kopparberg Mixed Fruits cider

Spirits

Smirnoff Vodka

Mermaid Salt Vodka (Isle of Wight)
Gordons Gin

Tanqueray Gin

Bombay Sapphire Gin

Conker Distillery Bowser Leaf non-alc Gin
Bells Whisky

Jamesons Irish Whiskey

Jack Daniels Kentucky Mash

Tequila Olmeca

Pernod

Cachaca 51 (National drink of Argentina)
Victory Navy Rum (Isle of Wight}

Bacardi White Rum

Mount Gay Golden Rum

Captain Morgan Dark Rum

Chairman’s Reserve Spiced Rum

From the famous St Lucia Distillery, voted world no. 1 spiced rum

ABV
4.0%

4.5%

4.0%
4.2%
4.5%
5.0%
5.1%
4.8%
0.00%
4.8%
4.0%

38%
40%
37.5%
40%
40%
0.0%
40%
40%
40%
38%
38%
40%
57%
37.5%
40%
40%
40%

£5.50
£5.50

£5.75
£5.75
£5.75
£5.75
£4.95
£4.95
£3.95
£6.00
£6.00

£3.50
£5.10
£3.50
£4.20
£4.00
£3.85
£3.50
£3.70
£3.70
£3.70
£3.40
£3.40
£5.95
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£4.40

pint
pint

500ml
500ml
500ml
500ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
500ml
500ml

25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml

Liqueurs

Drambuie
Cointreau
Disaronno Amaretto
Grand Marnier
Tia Maria

Kahlua
Jagermeister
Creme de Menthe
Limoncello
Southern Comfort
Malibu

Archers

Baileys

Sambuca

Coffee

Flat White Coffee
Americano Coffee (Black)
Espresso

Double Espresso

Caffé Mocha

Latté coffee

Cappuccino coffee
Macchiato coffee

Hot Chocolate

Iced Latté

£2.80
£2.60
£2.30
£3.30
£3.60
£3.00
£3.00
£2.60
£3.30
£3.30

ABV

40% £4.00 25ml
40% £4.00 25ml
28% £4.00 25ml
40% £4.00 25ml
40% £4.00 25ml
20% £4.00 25ml
35% £4.00 25ml
24% £4.00 25ml
27% £4.00 25ml
35% £4.00 25ml
21% £3.50 25ml
18% £3.50 25ml
17% £4.30 50ml
38% £4.00 25ml

Try one of our

Coffee
Floaters

Delicious coffee with
fresh double cream
floating on the top —
With rum, whisky,
brandy, or any
liqueur £7.50
Or just plain £4.50




Non — Alcoholic

Conker Distillery Bowser Leaf non-alc Gin 0.0% £3.85 25ml
San Miguel non-alcoholic lager 0.0% £3.95 330ml
£5.00 175ml

Bibo Runge Riesling non-alcoholic wine 0.0%

Fever Tree Mixers £2.40 200ml
Fever Tree use only the best naturally sourced ingredients from
around the world with no artificial flavourings or sweeteners.

— Premium Indian tonic, Lite tonic, Mediterranean tonic,

Lemon tonic, Elderflower tonic, Aromatic tonic, Dry Ginger ale

J20 — Orange & Passionfruit £3.20 275ml
— Apple & Raspberry £3.20 275ml
Fentimans Traditional Drinks £3.50 275ml

- Victorian Lemonade, Sparkling Elderflower,
Traditional Ginger Beer, Rose Lemonade

Coke / Diet Coke (Bottle) £3.20 330ml
Mineral Water (Still or Sparkling) Small £2.50 330ml
Large £4.50 750ml
Fruit Juice —Cranberry or Grapefruit £2.90 250ml
Freshly squeezed Orange Juice £3.90 250ml
Tea Selection — Dorset Teas
Pot of Dorset Breakfast tea per person £2.50
Pot of Ginger & Lemon tea per person £2.80
Pot of Wild about Mint tea per person £2.80
Pot of Cool Camomile tea per person £2.80
Pot of Earl Grey tea per person £2.80
Pot of Blackberry Syllabub tea per person £2.80
Pot of Foraged Fruits tea per person £2.80
Pot of Pure Green tea per person £2.80
Pot of Strawberries & Cream tea per person £2.80

Single Malt Whisky

ABV

Glenfiddich 12yr Speyside 40% £4.75
Talisker 10yr Skye 45.8% £6.40
Highland Park 12yr Orkney 40% £5.30
Jura 10yr Isle of Jura 40% £5.30
Glenlivet 12yr Speyside 40% £4.90
Lagavulin 16yr Islay 43% £7.20
Old Pulteney  12yr Highland 40% £4.90
Laphroaig 10yr Islay 40% £5.10

25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml

Prefer Gin?

Then check out our fabulous Gin Menu
With 20+ Gins available
Buy a double and get the mixer free!

Brandy

ABV
Martell VS Cognac 40% £4.30
Remy Martin VSOP Cognac 40% £5.95
Janneau VSOP Armagnac 40% £4.75
Vecchia Romagna (ltaly) 38% £4.75
Calvados du Pére Laize 40% £4.75

25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml




Wine List

White

Las Condes Sauvignon Blanc Chile

Bella Modella Pinot Grigio
Pitchfork Chardonnay
Adgestone Dry Wight

Italy
Australia
Isle of Wight

Bibo Runge Riesling non-alcoholic wine

Fizz
Modella Prosecco NV

Casa Defra Frizzante Prosecco NV lItaly

Italy

Ayala Brut Majeur Champagne NV  France

Rosé
Les Saisons de la Vigne

France

Sierra Creek Zinfandel Rosé California

Red
Las Condes Merlot

Chile

Willowglen Shiraz/Cabernet Australia

Adgestone Full bodied

Isle of Wight

Glass

Glass Bottle

175ml 250ml 700ml

£5.30
£5.50

£7.40 £20.95
£7.80 £21.95

£5.85 £8.20 £22.95
£7.75 £10.70 £31.50

£5.00

£6.00
£5.70

£5.30
£5.50
£7.45

£6.95 £19.95

£28.00

(200ml bottle) £8.75

£53.95

£8.30 £23.50
£7.95 £22.50

£7.40 £20.95
£7.80 £21.95
£11.90 £35.00

Fortified Wines
ABV

Martini Rosso 15% £3.50 50ml
Martini Dry 15% £3.50 50ml
Cinzano Bianco 15% £3.50 50ml
Campari 25% £4.30 50ml
Harveys Bristol Cream Sherry 17.5% £3.50 50ml
Tio Pepe Dry Sherry 15% £3.70 50ml
Pocas LBV Port 20% £4.20 50ml

Try our Delicious Pimm’s
Cocktail - Full of Fruit -

Ideal in the Garden
while gazing out to Sea

By the Glass - £6.50
Buy a Jug - £24.95




