



1 Queens Road | Shanklin | Isle of Wight | PO37 6AN Telephone: 01983 863015

Beer and Cider

	ABV	
Draught Pravha Staropramen Lager	4.0%	£5.50 pint
Draught Aspalls Suffolk Cider	4.5%	£5.50 pint
Bottled -		
Island Ales Wight Gold	4.0%	£5.75 500ml
Island Ales Yachtsmans Ale	4.2%	£5.75 500ml
Island Ales Wight Knight	4.5%	£5.75 500ml
Island Ales Earls RDA	5.0%	£5.75 500ml
Peroni Nastro Azzuro	5.1%	£4.95 330ml
Cobra Lager	4.8%	£4.95 330ml
San Miguel <u>non-alcoholic</u>	0.00%	£3.95 330ml
Thatchers Gold medium cider	4.8%	£6.00 500ml
Kopparberg Mixed Fruits cider	4.0%	£6.00 500ml
Spirits		
Smirnoff Vodka	38%	£3.50 25ml
Mermaid Salt Vodka (Isle of Wight)	40%	£5.10 25ml
Gordons Gin	37.5%	£3.50 25ml
Tanqueray Gin	40%	£4.20 25ml
Bombay Sapphire Gin	40%	£4.00 25ml
Conker Distillery Bowser Leaf <u>non-alc</u> Gin	0.0%	£3.85 25ml
Bells Whisky	40%	£3.50 25ml
Jamesons Irish Whiskey	40%	£3.70 25ml
Jack Daniels Kentucky Mash	40%	£3.70 25ml
Tequila Olmeca	38%	£3.70 25ml
Pernod	38%	£3.40 25ml
Cachaça 51 (National drink of Argentina)	40%	£3.40 25ml
Victory Navy Rum (Isle of Wight)	57%	£5.95 25ml
Bacardi White Rum	37.5%	£3.50 25ml
Mount Gay Golden Rum	40%	£3.50 25ml
Captain Morgan Dark Rum	40%	£3.50 25ml
Chairman's Reserve Spiced Rum	40%	£4.40 25ml

From the famous St Lucia Distillery, voted world no. 1 spiced rum

Liqueurs

-	ABV	
Drambuie	40%	£4.00 25ml
Cointreau	40%	£4.00 25ml
Disaronno Amaretto	28%	£4.00 25ml
Grand Marnier	40%	£4.00 25ml
Tia Maria	40%	£4.00 25ml
Kahlua	20%	£4.00 25ml
Jägermeister	35%	£4.00 25ml
Crème de Menthe	24%	£4.00 25ml
Limoncello	27%	£4.00 25ml
Southern Comfort	35%	£4.00 25ml
Malibu	21%	£3.50 25ml
Archers	18%	£3.50 25ml
Baileys	17%	£4.30 50ml
Sambuca	38%	£4.00 25ml

Coffee

Flat White Coffee	£2.80
Americano Coffee (Black)	£2.60
Espresso	£2.30
Double Espresso	£3.30
Caffé Mocha	£3.60
Latté coffee	£3.00
Cappuccino coffee	£3.00
Macchiato coffee	£2.60
Hot Chocolate	£3.30
Iced Latté	f3.30

Try one of our **Coffee**

Floaters

Delicious coffee with fresh double cream floating on the top – With rum, whisky, brandy, or any liqueur £7.50 Or just plain £4.50

Non – Alcoholic

Conker Distillery Bowser Leaf <u>non-alc Gin</u>	0.0%	£3.85 25ml
San Miguel <u>non-alcoholic lager</u>	0.0%	£3.95 330ml
Bibo Runge Riesling <u>non-alcoholic wine</u>	0.0%	£5.00 175ml

Fever Tree Mixers

£2.40 200ml

Fever Tree use only the best naturally sourced ingredients from around the world with no artificial flavourings or sweeteners.

Premium Indian tonic, Lite tonic, Mediterranean tonic,
 Lemon tonic, Elderflower tonic, Aromatic tonic, Dry Ginger ale

<u>J2O</u>	Orange & Passionfruit	£3.20 275ml
	Apple & Raspberry	£3.20 275ml
<u>Fentimans</u>	Traditional Drinks	£3.50 275ml

 Victorian Lemonade, Sparkling Elderflower, Traditional Ginger Beer, Rose Lemonade

	,	
Coke / Diet Coke (Bottle)		£3.20 330ml
Mineral Water (Still or Sparkling)	Small	£2.50 330ml
	Large	£4.50 750ml
Fruit Juice –Cranberry or Grapefruit		£2.90 250ml
Freshly squeezed Orange Juice		£3.90 250ml

Tea Selection - Dorset Teas

Pot of Dorset Breakfast tea per person Pot of Ginger & Lemon tea per person Pot of Wild about Mint tea per person Pot of Cool Camomile tea per person Pot of Earl Grey tea per person Pot of Blackberry Syllabub tea per person Pot of Foraged Fruits tea per person	£2.50 £2.80 £2.80 £2.80 £2.80 £2.80 £2.80
, ,	
Pot of Pure Green tea per person	£2.80
Pot of Strawberries & Cream tea per person	£2.80

Single Malt Whisky

		ABV	
Glenfiddich	12yr Speyside	40%	£4.75 25ml
Talisker	10yr Skye	45.8%	£6.40 25ml
Highland Park	12yr Orkney	40%	£5.30 25ml
Jura	10yr Isle of Jura	40%	£5.30 25ml
Glenlivet	12yr Speyside	40%	£4.90 25ml
Lagavulin	16yr Islay	43%	£7.20 25ml
Old Pulteney	12yr Highland	40%	£4.90 25ml
Laphroaig	10yr Islay	40%	£5.10 25ml

Prefer Gin?

Then check out our fabulous Gin Menu With 20+ Gins available
Buy a double and get the mixer free!

Brandy

	ABV	
Martell VS Cognac	40%	£4.30 25ml
Remy Martin VSOP Cognac	40%	£5.95 25ml
Janneau VSOP Armagnac	40%	£4.75 25ml
Vecchia Romagna (Italy)	38%	£4.75 25ml
Calvados du Pére Laizè	40%	£4.75 25ml

Wine List

		Glass	Glass	Bottle
White		175ml	250ml	700ml
Las Condes Sauvignon Blanc	Chile	£5.30	£7.40	£20.95
Bella Modella Pinot Grigio	Italy	£5.50	£7.80	£21.95
Pitchfork Chardonnay	Australia	£5.85	£8.20	£22.95
Adgestone Dry Wight	Isle of Wight	£7.75	£10.70	£31.50
Bibo Runge Riesling <u>non-alco</u>	pholic wine	£5.00	£6.95	£19.95

Fizz

Modella Prosecco NV	Italy			£28.00
Casa Defra Frizzante Prosec	co NV	Italy	(200ml bottle)	£8.75
Ayala Brut Majeur Champag	ne NV	Fran	ice	£53.95

Rosé

Les Saisons de la Vigne	France	£6.00	£8.30	£23.50
Sierra Creek Zinfandel Rosé	California	£5.70	£7.95	£22.50

Red

Las Condes Merlot	Chile	£5.30	£7.40	£20.95
Willowglen Shiraz/Caberno	et Australia	£5.50	£7.80	£21.95
Adgestone Full bodied	Isle of Wight	£7.45	£11.90	£35.00

Fortified Wines

ABV	
15%	£3.50 50ml
15%	£3.50 50ml
15%	£3.50 50ml
25%	£4.30 50ml
17.5%	£3.50 50ml
15%	£3.70 50ml
20%	£4.20 50ml
	15% 15% 25% 17.5% 15%



Try our Delicious Pimm's Cocktail - Full of Fruit -Ideal in the Garden while gazing out to Sea

By the Glass - £6.50 Buy a Jug - £24.95